502579013 11/22/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2625014

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME	SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VANGUARD MEDICAL SYSTEMS, LLC	02/17/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICROFIL, LLC	
Street Address:	481 RENAISSANCE DRIVE	
City:	ST. JOSEPH	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	49085	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7624894

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (616)957-8196

 Phone:
 6169499610

Email: ptomail@priceheneveld.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: STEVEN L. UNDERWOOD

Address Line 1: PO BOX 2567

Address Line 4: GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49502

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MIC054 P302
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEVEN L. UNDERWOOD
Signature:	/Steven L. Underwood/
Date:	11/22/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=MIC054P302_ChangeOfName#page1.tif source=MIC054P302_ChangeOfName#page2.tif

OP \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 031711 FRAME: 0534 ALTOLOG O. OF EMAN ARALOGO TWV DOTAGE

Michigan Department of Consumer and Industry Services

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORG.

for

MICROFIL, LLC

ID NUMBER: B6370E

received by facsimile transmission on February 17, 2004 is hereby endorsed filed on February 25, 2004 by the Administrator. The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.

Sent by Facsimile Transmission \$4058

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 25th day of February, 2004.

, Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

PATENT REEL: 031711 FRAME: 0535

President and Manager

rax perver

TOTAL P.04

PATENT REEL: 031711 FRAME: 0536